Data de
inscrigao
23/01/2023
23/01/2023
07/02/2023
10/02/2023
13/02/2023
28/02/2023
28/02/2023
02/03/2023
02/03/2023
13/03/2023
22/03/2023

22/03/2023

SISTEMA MUNICIPAL DE EDUCAGAO DE ILHA COMPRIDA

Local de

inscrigao
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Sonho de
Crianca
Anjo Meu

CENTROS DE EDUCAGAO INFANTIL (CEls)
LISTA DE ESPERA - BERCARIO I

Sigla

G.B.M.
N.B.M.
L.O.M.J.
AS.F.

M.L.AM.
E.C.M.R.

L.C.V.
AL.F.P
AJFP
M.N.O.P
L.S.S.

T.O.l

Data de
nascimento

15/09/2021
15/09/2021
21/11/2021
10/06/2021
16/11//2021
01/04/2021
17/12/2021
25/02/2022
25/02/2022
13/03/2022
25/05/2021

24/01/2022

Responsavel

Heloisa Bruneto Dias Moitinho
Heloisa Bruneto Dias Moitinho
Larissa Oliveira Pedro

Mayara Tayna da Silva Santos
Alais Regina Aguiar da Silva
Gisely Cerqueira Moura Leal
Bruna Stefany de Castro

Ana Beatriz Floreste Moreira Pinho
Ana Beatriz Floreste Moreira Pinho
Tainara Bianca Gomes de Oliveira
Maria Rejane dps Santos Silva

Silmara de Oliveira Rodrigues

Tempo de
residéncia
02 anos
02 anos
23 anos
2 semanas
25 anos
1 semana
1 més
1 més
1 més
02 meses

desde 1993 (30
anos)

02 anos



